ZmHockev India Junior Men National Championship 2017 — Bhopal, Madhya Pradesh

Participation Certificates Details

14 to 30 April 2017

Serial Number allotted for Junior Men (B Division) — 27946 — 28520

1.

L 0N U A W

12.
13.

14.

15.
16.

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

Total no. of cancelled certificates

Namadhari XI
Telangana Hockey

Vidharbha Hockey Association
Hockey Rajasthan

Goans Hockey

Hockey Madhya Bharat
Hockey Coorg

Hockey Puducherry

Hockey Jammu & Kashmir

. Hockey Madhya Pradesh
11.

Hockey Gujarat

Hockey Mizoram
SAG — Hockey Academy

Assam Hockey

Kerala Hockey
Hockey Bengaluru

Hockey Andhra Pradesh
Hockey Uttarakhand

Hockey Bihar

Hockey Patiala

Punjab & Sind Bank

Services Sports Control Board

Remaining Signed Certificates

27946 — 27965 (20 nos) (18 Players + Manager + Coach)
27966 — 27985 (20 nos) (18 Players + Manager + Coach)
(Cancel 27986)

27987 — 28006 (20 nos) (18 Players + Manager + Coach)
28007 — 28026 (20 nos) (18 Players + Manager + Coach)
28027 — 28045 (19 nos) (17 Players + Manager + Coach)
28046 — 28065 (20 nos) (18 Players + Manager + Coach)
28066 — 28085 (20 nos)(18 Players + Manager + Coach)
28086 — 28105 (20 nos) (18 Players + Manager + Coach)
28106 — 28127 (20 nos) (18 Players + Manager + Coach)
(Cancel 28114, 28120)

28128 — 28147 (20 nos) (18 Players + Manager + Coach)
28148 — 28168 (20 nos) (18 Players + Manager+ Coach)
(Cancel 28165)

28169 — 28187 (18 nos) (16 Players + Manager + Coach)
28188 — 28209 (20 nos) (18 Players + Manager + Coach)
(Cancel 28191, 28200)

28210 - 28231 (20 nos) (18 Players + Manager + Coach)
(Cancel 28219, 28222)

28232 — 28251 (20 nos) (18 Players + Manager + Coach)
28252 — 28272 (20 nos) (18 Players + Manager + Coach)
(Cancel 28263)

28273 — 28292 (20 nos)
28293 — 28312 (20 nos)
28313 — 28332 (20 nos)
28333 — 28352 (20 nos) (18 Players + Manager + Coach)
28353 — 28372 (20 nos) (18 Players + Manager + Coach)
28373 — 28394 (20 nos) (18 Players + Manager + Coach)
(Cancel 28389, 28392)

18 Players + Manager + Coach)
18 Players + Manager + Coach)
18 Players + Manager + Coach)

P —

- 11 nos
— 28395 — 28520 (124 nos) (28455 no. not assigned)

Serial Number allotted for Junior Men (A Division) - 28521 — 28910

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.
30.

Hockey Chandigarh

Delhi Hockey

The Mumbai Hockey Association Ltd

Bengal Hockey Association

Hockey Unit of Tamil Nadu
Hockey Karnataka

Hockey Bhopal

Hockey Himachal

28521 — 28540 (19 nos) (18 Players + Manager)

(Cancel 28528)

28541 — 28561 (20 nos) (18 Players + Manager + Coach)
(Cancel 28541)

28562 — 28582 (20 nos) (18 Players + Manager + Coach)
(Cancel 28574)

28583 — 28603 (20 nos) (18 Players + Manager + Coach)
(Cancel 28584)

28604 — 28623 (20 nos) (18 Players + Manager + Coach)
28624 — 28643 (20 nos) (18 Players + Manager + Coach)
28644 — 28661 (18 nos) (16 Players + Manager + Coach)
28662 —28681 (20 nos) (18 Players + Manager + Coach)
(Cancel 28700)



31. Hockey Maharashtra -
32. Hockey Jharkhand -
33. MP Hockey Academy -
34. Chhattisgarh Hockey -
35. Sports Authority of India -

36. Manipur Hockey -

37. Hockey Haryana -
38. Hockey Gangpur - Odisha -

39. Uttar Pradesh Hockey -

Total no. of cancelled certificates =09 nos
- 28785 — 28800 (15) & 28882 — 28910 (28 nos)

Remaining Signed Certificates

Participation Bronze Certificates Details

28682 — 28702 (20 nos
28703 — 28722 (20 nos
28723 — 28742 (20 nos
28743 — 28762 (20 nos) (18 Players + Manager + Coach)
28763 — 28784 (20 nos) (18 Players + Manager + Coach)
(Cancel 28775)(28780 no. not assigned)

28801 — 28820 (19 nos) (18 Players + Manager)

(Cancel 28814)

28821 — 28840 (20 nos) (18 Players + Manager + Coach)
28841 — 28860 (19 nos) (18 Players + Manager)

(Cancel 28842)

28861 — 28881 (20 nos) (18 Players + Manager + Coach)
(Cancel 28873)

(18 Players + Manager + Coach)
(18 Players + Manager + Coach)
(18 Players + Manager + Coach)

—_— — — —

Serial Number allotted for Junior Men (Bronze):- 28911 — 28935 (25 nos)

40. Hockey Punjab -

Remaining Extra Certificates -

Participation Silver Certificates Details

28911 — 28931 (20 nos) (18 Players + Manager + Coach)
(Cancel 28923, 28935)

28932, 33 & 34 (3 nos)

Serial Number allotted for Junior Men (Silver):- 28936 — 28960 (25 nos)

41. Steel Plants Sports Board -

Remaining Extra Certificates -

Participation Gold Certificates Details

28936 — 28953 (17 nos) (16 Players + Manager)
(Cancel 28952)

28954 - 28960 (07 nos)

Serial Number allotted for Junior Men (Gold):- 28961 — 28985 (25 nos)

42. Hockey Odisha -

Remaining Extra Certificates -

28961 - 28982(20 nos) (18 players + Manager +Coach)
(Cancel 28977, 28980)

28983 - 28985 (3 nos)
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