<u>7thHockey India Junior Men National Championship 2017 – Bhopal, Madhya Pradesh</u> <u>14 to 30 April 2017</u>

Participation Certificates Details

Serial Number allotted for Junior Men (B Division) – 27946 – 28520

1. Namadhari XI	_	27946 – 27965 (20 nos) (18 Players + Manager + Coach)	
2. Telangana Hockey	_	27966 – 27985 (20 nos) (18 Players + Manager + Coach)	
,		(Cancel 27986)	
3. Vidharbha Hockey Association	-	27987 – 28006 (20 nos) (18 Players + Manager + Coach)	
4. Hockey Rajasthan	-	28007 – 28026 (20 nos) (18 Players + Manager + Coach)	
5. Goans Hockey	-	28027 – 28045 (19 nos) (17 Players + Manager + Coach)	
6. Hockey Madhya Bharat	-	28046 – 28065 (20 nos) (18 Players + Manager + Coach)	
7. Hockey Coorg	-	28066 – 28085 (20 nos)(18 Players + Manager + Coach)	
8. Hockey Puducherry	-	28086 – 28105 (20 nos) (18 Players + Manager + Coach)	
9. Hockey Jammu & Kashmir	-	28106 – 28127 (20 nos) (18 Players + Manager + Coach)	
		(Cancel 28114, 28120)	
10. Hockey Madhya Pradesh	-	28128 – 28147 (20 nos) (18 Players + Manager + Coach)	
11. Hockey Gujarat	-	28148 - 28168 (20 nos) (18 Players + Manager+ Coach)	
		(Cancel 28165)	
12. Hockey Mizoram	-	28169 – 28187 (18 nos) (16 Players + Manager + Coach)	
13. SAG – Hockey Academy	-	28188 – 28209 (20 nos) (18 Players + Manager + Coach)	
		(Cancel 28191, 28200)	
14. Assam Hockey	-	28210 – 28231 (20 nos) (18 Players + Manager + Coach)	
		(Cancel 28219, 28222)	
15. Kerala Hockey	-	28232 – 28251 (20 nos) (18 Players + Manager + Coach)	
16. Hockey Bengaluru	-	28252 – 28272 (20 nos) (18 Players + Manager + Coach)	
		(Cancel 28263)	
17. Hockey Andhra Pradesh	-	28273 – 28292 (20 nos) (18 Players + Manager + Coach)	
18. Hockey Uttarakhand	-	28293 – 28312 (20 nos) (18 Players + Manager + Coach)	
19. Hockey Bihar	-	28313 – 28332 (20 nos) (18 Players + Manager + Coach)	
20. Hockey Patiala	-	28333 – 28352 (20 nos) (18 Players + Manager + Coach)	
21. Punjab & Sind Bank	-	28353 – 28372 (20 nos) (18 Players + Manager + Coach)	
22. Services Sports Control Board	-	28373 – 28394 (20 nos) (18 Players + Manager + Coach)	
		(Cancel 28389, 28392)	
Total no. of cancelled certificates	– 11 r		
Remaining Signed Certificates	- 283	– 28395 – 28520 (124 nos) <mark>(28455 no. not assigned)</mark>	

Serial Number allotted for Junior Men (A Division) - 28521 – 28910

23. Hockey Chandigarh	-	28521 – 28540 (19 nos) (18 Players + Manager) (Cancel 28528)
24. Delhi Hockey	-	28541 – 28561 (20 nos) (18 Players + Manager + Coach) (Cancel 28541)
25. The Mumbai Hockey Association Ltd	-	28562 – 28582 (20 nos) (18 Players + Manager + Coach) (Cancel 28574)
26. Bengal Hockey Association	-	28583 – 28603 (20 nos) (18 Players + Manager + Coach) (Cancel 28584)
27. Hockey Unit of Tamil Nadu	-	28604 – 28623 (20 nos) (18 Players + Manager + Coach)
28. Hockey Karnataka	-	28624 – 28643 (20 nos) (18 Players + Manager + Coach)
29. Hockey Bhopal	-	28644 – 28661 (18 nos) (16 Players + Manager + Coach)
30. Hockey Himachal	-	28662 –28681 (20 nos) (18 Players + Manager + Coach) (Cancel 28700)

31. Hockey Maharashtra	-	28682 – 28702 (20 nos) (18 Players + Manager + Coach)
32. Hockey Jharkhand	-	28703 – 28722 (20 nos) (18 Players + Manager + Coach)
33. MP Hockey Academy	-	28723 – 28742 (20 nos) (18 Players + Manager + Coach)
34. Chhattisgarh Hockey	-	28743 – 28762 (20 nos) (18 Players + Manager + Coach)
35. Sports Authority of India	-	28763 – 28784 (20 nos) (18 Players + Manager + Coach)

(Cancel 28775)(28780 no. not assigned)

36. Manipur Hockey - 28801 – 28820 (19 nos) (18 Players + Manager)

(Cancel 28814)

37. Hockey Haryana - 28821 – 28840 (20 nos) (18 Players + Manager + Coach)

38. Hockey Gangpur - Odisha - 28841 – 28860 (19 nos) (18 Players + Manager)

(Cancel 28842)

39. Uttar Pradesh Hockey - 28861 – 28881 (20 nos) (18 Players + Manager + Coach)

(Cancel 28873)

Total no. of cancelled certificates -09 nos

Remaining Signed Certificates - 28785 – 28800 (15) & 28882 – 28910 (28 nos)

Participation Bronze Certificates Details

Serial Number allotted for Junior Men (Bronze):- 28911 - 28935 (25 nos)

40. Hockey Punjab - 28911 – 28931 (20 nos) (18 Players + Manager + Coach)

(Cancel 28923, 28935)

Remaining Extra Certificates - 28932, 33 & 34 (3 nos)

Participation Silver Certificates Details

Serial Number allotted for Junior Men (Silver):- 28936 – 28960 (25 nos)

41. Steel Plants Sports Board - 28936 – 28953 (17 nos) (16 Players + Manager)

(Cancel 28952)

Remaining Extra Certificates - 28954 - 28960 (07 nos)

Participation Gold Certificates Details

Serial Number allotted for Junior Men (Gold):- 28961 – 28985 (25 nos)

42. Hockey Odisha - 28961 - 28982(20 nos) (18 players + Manager + Coach)

(Cancel 28977, 28980)

Remaining Extra Certificates - 28983 - 28985 (3 nos)